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Delight Through Connections

NEHER:2025-12-20

300V, 12A, Beige (default)
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80.40
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Fuse Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Fuse Terminal Block
Refer to drawing
Push-in Design
80.4
6.1
64.6 (TS-35N ) /72.1 ( TS-35/15N)
Single level

4

PA

VO

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



&8 (11/3)(V)
SPEEER (111/3)(KV)
B/NEEBRIEHEE (Mmm?)
SEANEESFEEHEE (Mm?)
)

BNFEMEREBEETE (mm?
RAFRMEFEHEE (Mm?)
ZMEgREaEE - &/)\ERKRF (mm?)
ZMEGREEE - FXERRHF (Mm?)

Vi

ZUBREEEE - &)\ ERBEZIE T (mm?)
ZMEREEBE  FAXERBEZIE T (mm?)

E\(ﬁﬁﬂ)ﬂzﬁﬁﬁ’] _REMER  NERERBERZI
mm?

%(ﬁ*ﬁﬂ)ﬂz@&ﬁ’] _REMER  RRERERBERZIR

M

N

—FI244 T3 T2
HEFEEE (mm)

_xJE_)(mm)

BIREIE-UL

BAEE R (UL/CULIZZBH)(V)

AE BN (UL/CULIZZEBA)(A)

H1E BB (UL/CULIZZECH)(V)

BEE B (UL/CULZAECH)(A)

B/ VEEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
AEBEZRAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

B/NZEBEBZEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

I AZRERAWG) - FEUL/CUL

n)h}

D)Q}

g ﬁm D)#}

i

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
HIGH PERFORMANCE COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

300
6.3 (the Current is determined by the fuse used)
300
4
0.14

0.14
25
0.25
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.5

0.5

0.6x3.5
9~10
TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO

300
12
300
12
26
12
26
12
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Delight Through Connections
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FEbiE YES
Fisbhig YES
e LERE (°C) 120
=EBLERE (°C) -40
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